
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.
1

12

6

7

2

3

5

9

8

4

10

11

Name
Szanyi Norbert

Tóth  Gergely Dániel

Szántó Dániel

Kõvári Péter

Kosina Péter

Minorics Ernõ

Papp István

Imregh Béla

Zilinsky Márk

Hári János

Minorics Roland

Pásztor Gábor

Max. Laps
16

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

13

2

Total Tm
10:26.196

10:16.077

10:17.006

10:17.778

10:29.516

10:35.233

10:32.028

10:42.943

8:44.613

8:53.211

11:10.261

2:32.295

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 2

Overall BestTm
37.184

38.921

38.574

39.031

37.896

38.706

40.881

39.257

38.473

37.944

41.214

1:12.339

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 2
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